MODEL ASL-1

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
- Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

>
z

3
<]

3B

ASLI & 1W.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
UNIT PART NO. 84784 MODEL ASL-1 570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

PART PART
ITEM NO. QOTY. DESCRIPTION { a ESCRIPTION
1 B4818-8 2 Splash Shield 42 1001 41 4 3/8 Washar
2 84520 1 ComarHandrail Weldment 43 8465948 2 Chock Weldmeant
3 100297 2 1/2+13 LockNut 44 100237 1Q 516-1BLock Nut
4 84643 1 Right Handrail Waldment 45 100360 4  3/8-18x11/2 Hex Flange Screw
2] 100083 2 3/8-16LockNut 45 84662 8 Clevis Pin
6 100141 2 3/8Washers 47 84124 8 Corter Pin
7 100238 4 3/B-18x 1 MaxCapScrew 48 B48181 2 Splash Shield{Opt}
8 82459 2 Support-Laddar 49 B4B2D 1 Comar Handrail Weldment
8 84768 2 Pin, Gravity Hinge B0 84605 1 Left Handrail Weldment-Front
10 100238 2 3/8-18x1HexCapScrew 5 84881 22 1/4-20 Lack Nut
n 82460 1 Ladder Souctura 100068 22 174 Flat Washer
12 82729 1 Ladder Handrail Structure 53 846185 4 Splash Shield{Opt)
13 100141 2 3/8Washers B4 84624 22 Steel Pipe Ring{SS0)
14 100238 2 3/8-16x1HaxCapScrew L7 2] B4g4s 22 1/4-20 x 3/4 Oval Haad
15 anael 2 1/2-13Nut Cap Scraw({Splash Shisld Only)
16 8251 2 Whee! 56 80427 4 3/4-10 Nviock Nut
17 100141 2 Washar-1/2" 57 100170 8 3/4" Washaer
18 il 2 1/2-13x21/2HaxCanScraw 58 81282 1 Post Structurs W/Maunt
19 84749 1 Gaue, Right [Opt) 100102 4 S/16-1BNut
b4} 81261 1 PostStructwre 80 100169 4 B/18 Lock Washer
b4 100307 10 5&/18-18x1 Carriage Bolts 61 032 1€ Anchor Bolt w/nut & washer
2 81261 1 PastStructure a2 22902 1 Power Unit
P4 82450 1 Cover-Canter 83 100188 4 5/16-18 x 7/8 Hex Cap Screw
24 84023 1 Right Track Waldmant 64 100085 6 1/2-13 x 1-3/4 Carriage Bolt
.3 100351 12 ERing1/2° ) & 82086 1 90 Degree Blhow
8 84854 2 Ramp Waealdment 66 100028 1 ORB Piug
27 84668 1 Track Extansion-Right az 82587 1 Hoss Assembly
28 844570 4 Axie-Ramp BE 100239 4 3/8-1 6 Flange Nut
2 83034 1 Laft Track Assembly (53] 84838 1 Front Mandrail Weldment
o 23507 4 Wheel 70 100083 4  3/8-16LockNut
3 887 2 PivotShatt 71 848187 1 Splash Shield{Qpt}
a2 B4888 1 Track Extension-Left R 84830 1 Inner Spacer
K<) BABB3 2 Ramp Pivot Weldment 73 100088 4 a/8-18x2-3/4 Hex Cap Screw
34 84748 1 Gata-laft 74 84712 4 3/8-16x1-1/4
K - ) 83768 2 Fin, Gravity Hinge Hax Flangs Head Screwy
B 100038 6 1/2-13Nunt 7% 100141 4  3/8FlatWasher
14 100297 2 1/2-13LockNut 78 100083 4  3/8-1BLockNut
3 Bi261 1 PostSructure 77 Bdg2a 4  Steel Pipe Ring
b = BAGOS 1 LeftHandrail Weldment-Rear 78 84618-7 1 Splash Shiald|Opt)
40 1000180 12 1/2-13x11/2HexCapScraw M BABAS 4 1/4-20x3/4
41 100239 4 J3/8-16FangaNut QOvol Head Cap Screw
80 84630 1 {nner Spacer
81 100085 4 1/4 Flat Wasgher

82 84651 4 1/4-20 Lack Nut

ASLI & 1W.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


MODEL ASL-1 LEFT TRACK ASSEMBLY

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

570-822-6720 800-822-6720 é
www.panzittasales.com :,-*
2
2
=3
g-:
h4
v
=

BN W
£ D40 NN
: ®7 \
=] v oy
]

-

@

?@

il
p TOLEF} :
REAR POST-

\roso
CABLE ROUTING
e
/

<qe
/7
@ <
=4
@
i
6 @ @é @ G

1
POB.C
1 FRONT

P Sy
; %A\‘ : o o/ NP
g 25!2% . ¢ - ‘
s | ®

=
2 :

ASLI & 1W.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

MODEL ASL-1 LEFT TRACK ASSEMBLY

Part

Ium Nn Oty. _ Description
1 Hose Assembly

2 8131 g i Bulkhaad Adapter w/Nut
3 82130 1 Breather Plug, Piug
4 81312 1 Clavis Pin
5 B41B5 1 Hydraulig Cylinder
G 100110 1 Halrpin Clip
7 1 Nut {inciudad with Item 2)
8 84033 1 Track Structura Walkdment
9 100352 4 3/4-10 x 1-1/2 Socket Flat Head Cap Scraw
10 BJOO 4 Washaer, Special
11 Ba3%7? 8 Shim, Sheava Pin
12 84284 & Shaeave Assembly
13 0427 4 3/4-10Nylock Nuta
14 B4373 1 1-1/4-12 UNF Jam Nut
1% 80388 1 Elbow 2/16 JICx9/18 ORB
16 BOBY = Spacer
17 84028 4 Shaft
18 Ba076 12 DU Flangad Baaring (Part of item 12}
19 839850 B Sheave, Cable {(Part of ltam 1 2]
x 84170 1 Cable (422.58in. long)
21 81 1 Cable (384.28 in. Jong)
22 81172 1 Cable 1218.38in. long)
23 84173 1 Cable (1§7.7Bin. long)
24 BA026 2 Spacer
. 100304 8 1/2-13 x 1 Hex Flange Head Scraw
28 83966 1 Cvylindar Adaptar
77 81959 1 Qrifica (.0B6)
2B 100351 1 E-Ring(1/2™)
2 1000682 1 Washer(1/2"}
. 4} 235Q7 Whael
31 100062 1 Washer{1/2")
2 84471 1 Bar Waldmant
33 84548 2 1/4-20 x 1 Socket Flat Head Scraw
3N 100082 1 Washer(1/2")
B 23507 Whaal
K .1 100062 1 Washer{1/2™}
37 100381 1 E-Ring {1/27)

ASLI & 1W.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


MODEL ASL-1 CROSSTUBE AND LOCKS

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

570-822-6720 800

-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

ASLI & 1W.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


MODEL ASL-1 CROSSTUBE AND LOCKS

Part

[
3
1
:

g5

Qe

DO h WK -

- ek
S e )

83970
83980
81082
81483
83970
81005
100237
80683
81208
84258
84085

128380

NN N ks amkh wh ek wek b ek
&mﬂdgmmqmmau

EL2A55L2R28BEYRRLUB28BBNBE

81279

84174

84104
84284

84841

82545
81138
100175
81483
81101
84113
100237
84106
81102
84112

100351
100240
84111

100276

84107
84118
100062
84114
100243
84189
100240
84115
84108

100127

81253
81107

.

L BANATANLADEN LN

L]

Crossmember Weldrmant, Rear
Uniock Rod, Long

Pivat Structure

5/16-18 x 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw

Unlock Red, Shart PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
Pin, Pivot

72 George Avenue
£/16-18 Lock Nut .
Retaining Ring-8" Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

Flat Washer, Spacial  ©/0-822-6720 800-822-6720
Pivet www.panzittasales.com

Ehatt-Cable, Safety

Safety Latch-WR (as shown) 2 L L.
Hoiler-Slack Cable

Spring Safety-Stop

Cavar Piate

Spacer-Croasmember

-Bheave Assembly

Nyliner Bushing
Ruiler

Tube Structure-Plvot
Hanrdie

Cotter Pin

§/16-18 x 1-1/2 Hax Cap Screw
Bar

Spring Plate

5/16-18 Lock Nut
Latch-Right (Not Bhown)
Bar-Tapped

Clevis Pin
Crossmamber-Front
Retaining Ring-1/2"

3/8-16 X 3/4 Hax Cap Screw
Shait-Pivot

Aetaining Ring-5/8"

Lateh-Leoft (a8 shown)

Torsion Speing

1/2° Flat Washer

Safety Bracket

1/2-13 x 3/4 Hex Fiange Head Screw
Shaft Waldmant

3/B-16 x 3/4 Mex Cap Screw

Spring

Uniock Rod

J8-18 Nut

Nut-Special - Ve N
Safety Latch-Right (not shown) e
Shoulder Screw

ASLI & 1W.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

ASLI & 1W.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


